OEM and DIY Products
1
T-13A
High End Performance Fuse
*Conductor : α (Alpha) Pure Silver conductor
*Rhodium Plated
Length: 25mm
Diameter: 6.4mm

• Screw driver Set
4
S-070
High Performance Solder 4% fine silver content (250g/Reel)
*Construction : 96% Sn＋4% Ag.（Lead Free）
*Rosin Type: Ersin 362Flux , 5 core
*Flux Temp.: 220℃ Approx.
*Diameter ：0.70 mm
*Package：250 grams /Spool (RoHS compliance)
5
GS Series
Crimp Sleeves
High Performance Crimp Sleeves
* 24k Gold plated non-magnetic α- Conductor
* Material: Pure Copper Pipe
GS-11P (I.D. :1.1mmＸOverall length:6mm) for 20 AWG
GS-21P (I.D. :2.1mmＸOverall length:10mm) for 14 AWG
GS-28P (I.D. :2.8mmＸOverall length:10mm) for 12 AWG
GS-35P (I.D. :3.5mmＸOverall length:10mm) for 10 AWG
GS-46P (I.D. :4.6mmＸOverall length:10mm) for 8 AWG
GS-83P (I.D. :8.3mmＸOverall length:20mm) for 4 AWG
GS-90P (I.D. 9.0mmＸOverall length:20mm L) for 2 AW
Administrator
3,765.-/pcs.
Administrator
1,440.-/pcs.